2021 LMSAC XC Invitational

Race Date
October 06, 21 Final Team Results
Girls
Girl's A Race
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - WW Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places): 57 Average Time: 12:20.20
1 1272 EloraBliss 8 1 1 11:23.67 11:23.67 0:00.00
2 1288 Amelia Nelson 8 5 6 12:07.68 23:31.35 0:44.01
3 1293 Taylor Ringer 8 6 12 12:09.33 35:40.68 0:45.66
4 1271 Gianna Bartusiak 8 22 34 12:58.14 48:38.82 1:34.47
5 1283 Jenna Krieg 8 23 57 13:02.18 1:01:41.00 1:38.51
6 1289 Mary Nyhan 6 (25) (82) 13:17.84 1:14:58.84 1:54.17
7 1279 Olivia Gena 8 (34) (116) 13:51.93 1:28:50.77 2:28.26
Team - KAHLER Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places): 65 Average Time: 12:30.48
1 1158 Madison Poortenga 8 4 4 12:04.66 12:04.66 0:00.00
2 1146 Alliyah Hicks 6 13 17 12:33.62 24:38.28 0:28.96
3 1128 Addison Blair 8 15 32 12:35.65 37:13.93 0:30.99
4 1166 Piper Urbanski 7 16 48 12:38.52 49:52.45 0:33.86
5 1159 Sophie Quiroga 7 17 65 12:39.96 1:02:32.41 0:35.30
6 1129 Lexi Bonchik 7 (18) (83) 12:40.69 1:15:13.10 0:36.03
7 1151 Daniela Ley 7 (19) (102) 12:41.97 1:27:55.07  0:37.31
Team - Clark Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 66 Average Time: 12:26.65
1 1007 Brigid Crowley 7 2 2 11:35.88 11:35.88 0:00.00
2 1019 Chloe Neal 7 9 11 12:12.13 23:48.01 0:36.25
3 1016 Roxann Martinez 6 11 22 12:29.94 36:17.95 0:54.06
4 1001 Logan Alvarez 7 20 42 12:49.83 49:07.78 1:13.95
5 1022 Katelyn Smith 6 24 66 13:05.47 1:02:13.25 1:29.59
6 1024 Tegan Tripp 8 (26) (92) 13:21.64 1:15:34.89  1:45.76
7 1018 Aubrey Neal 6 (35) (227) 13:55.54 1:29:30.43 2:19.66
Team - Highland Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places): 97 Average Time: 12:57.51
1 1110 Jordan Steele 8 7 7 12:10.12 12:10.12 0:00.00
2 1107 Kayla Pepelea 6 8 15 12:11.55 24:21.67 0:01.43
3 1112 Kennedy Stephens 7 14 29 12:34.66 36:56.33 0:24.54
4 1111 Avery Steele 6 32 61 13:50.40 50:46.73 1:40.28
5 1108 Abigail Scheeringa 8 36 97 14:00.81 1:04:47.54 1:50.69
6 1106 Mia Morales 6 (38) (135) 14:08.33 1:18:55.87 1:58.21
7 1100 Payton Bailey 8 (43) (178) 14:55.91 1:33:51.78 2:45.79
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2021 LMSAC XC Invitational

Race Date
October 06, 21 Final Team Results
Girls
Girl's A Race
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Grimmer Finish Position- 5

Team Score (places): 98 Average Time: 12:54.69
1 1079 Macey Thompson 7 3 3 11:41.75  11:41.75 0:00.00
2 1072 Finley Golder 6 12 15 12:32.19  24:13.94 0:50.44
3 1082 Zoe Zondor 7 21 36 12:53.18 37:07.12 1:11.43
4 1073 Jayla Green 7 29 65 13:35.66 50:42.78 1:53.91
5 1076 Amilya Mahler 7 33 98 13:50.68 1:04:33.46 2:08.93
6 1066 Preslee Aguon 6 (40) (138) 14:29.90 1:19:03.36 2:48.15
7 1070 Delaney Delso 8 (42) (180) 14:46.19 1:33:49.55 3:04.44

Team - Lowell Finish Position- 6

Team Score (places): 132 Average Time: 13:26.02
1 1224 Macy Grskovich 6 10 10 12:26.55 12:26.55 0:00.00
2 1235 Adaline Shew 7 27 37 13:29.78 25:56.33 1:03.23
3 1223 Christina Friend 8 28 65 13:32.24  39:28.57 1:05.69
4 1231 Ellie Mirich 6 30 95 13:37.89  53:06.46 1:11.34
5 1229 Natlaie Manier 7 37 132 14:03.62 1:07:10.08 1:37.07
6 1230 Emma Miedema 7 (39) (171) 14:24.33 1:21:34.41 1:57.78
7 1222 Ally Fremouw 8 (41) (212) 14:31.92 1:36:06.33 2:05.37

Team - Clifford Pierce Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 1058 Sophia Shittu 8 31 31 13:39.68 13:39.68 0:00.00
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